Breakfast Sandwich
Cup of Noodles

Hebrew National Hot Dog all-beef

Classic Grilled Cheese

Blue Corn Veggie Tamale®

Turkey & Cheddar on multigrain sub roll

Cheese Stromboli with marinara sauce

Mac & Cheese Skillet

Angus Cheeseburger

Beef Short Ribs

Baked Ziti

Thai Red Curry Noodle Bowl

Miss Vickie's Chips

Pretzels

Doritos

Smartfood Popcorn white cheddar
M&Ms or Twix

Snickers or Skittles

Cheese & Cracker Tray
Wonderful Pistachios

roasted & salted or salt & vinegar

Fresh Vegetable Crudités®

with a hummus dip

Playing Cards

Passenger Comfort Kit

Enjoy up to a 20” rebate” on cafe purchases

Get a 20% rebate on onboard food and beverage purchases*
with the Amtrak Guest Rewards Preferred® Mastercard® OR
a 10% rebate* when using the Amtrak Guest Rewards Mastercard.

6.00
2.50
5.00
6.00
5.00
7.50
6.00
7.25
7.25
16.00
16.00
16.00

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
3.00
6.75
5.00

5.75

Milk 2%

Coffee Regular or Decaf

Hot Tea

Hot Chocolate

Coca-Cola Soft Drinks

S. Pellegrino Sparkling Water
Bottled Water

Minute Maid Fruit Juices
lced Tea

Body Armor Fruit Punch

Half Bottles
Chardonnay & Cabernet Sauvignon 375ml

Ryder

Chardonnay & Cabernet Sauvignon 187ml
La Marca Prosecco 375mi

Bud Light, Coors Light
Yuengling Lager

Corona, Stella Artois or Heineken

Stone IPA

Bacardi Rum

Jack Daniels Whiskey
Tito's Handmade Vodka
Tanqueray Gin

White Claw Watermelon

Cayman Margarita

DISCOVER @

We accept major payment cards. Prices are in U.S. currency and include all taxes. Keep your receipt for all returns, refunds and exchanges.

*See the Credit Card Rewards terms in the Summary of Credit Terms for details. Rebate is issued as a statement credit monthly. Cards are issued by First National Bank of Omaha (FNBO®), pursuant to a license from Mastercard
International Incorporated. Mastercard s a registered trademark, and the circles design is a trademark of Mastercard International Incorporated.

Amtrak is a registered service mark of the National Railroad Passenger Corporation.

1.00
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
3.50
2.25
3.00
3.00
3.00

14.75

7.50

11.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50

8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
7.50
7.50

- Vegan

AUTO VERT CC 1022



