LUNCH/DINNER		BEVERAGES	
Breakfast Sandwich	6.00	NON-ALCOHOLIC	
Cup of Noodles	2.50	Milk 2%	1.00
Hebrew National Hot Dog all-beef	5.00	Coffee Regular or Decaf	2.50
Classic Grilled Cheese	6.00	Hot Tea	2.50
Blue Corn Veggie Tamale®	5.00	Hot Chocolate	2.50
Turkey & Cheddar on multigrain sub roll	7.50	Coca-Cola Soft Drinks	2.50
Cheese Stromboli with marinara sauce	6.00	S. Pellegrino Sparkling Water	3.50
Mac & Cheese Skillet	7.25	Bottled Water	2.25
Angus Cheeseburger	7.25	Minute Maid Fruit Juices	3.00
Beef Short Ribs	16.00	Iced Tea	3.00
Baked Ziti	16.00	Body Armor Fruit Punch	3.00
Thai Red Curry Noodle Bowl	16.00	WINE & BEER	
SNACKS		Half Bottles Chardonnay & Cabernet Sauvignon 375ml	14.75
Miss Vickie's Chips	2.00	Ryder Chardenness & Calcarract Counting on 187mal	7.50
Pretzels	2.00	Chardonnay & Cabernet Sauvignon 187ml La Marca Prosecco 375ml	11.50
Doritos	2.00	Bud Light, Coors Light	7.50
Smartfood Popcorn white cheddar	2.00	Yuengling Lager	7.50
M&Ms or Twix	3.00	Corona, Stella Artois or Heineken	7.50
Snickers or Skittles	3.00	Stone IPA	7.50
Cheese & Cracker Tray	6.75		7.30
Wonderful Pistachios	5.00	SPIRITS & COCKTAILS	
roasted & salted or salt & vinegar	F 7F	Bacardi Rum	8.50
Fresh Vegetable Crudités® with a hummus dip	5.75	Jack Daniels Whiskey	8.50
		Tito's Handmade Vodka	8.50
NOVELTIES		Tanqueray Gin	8.50
Playing Cards	5.00	White Claw Watermelon	7.50
Passenger Comfort Kit	20.00	Cayman Margarita	7.50
			V – Vegan



Enjoy up to a 20% rebate* on cafe purchases

Get a 20% rebate on onboard food and beverage purchases* with the Amtrak Guest Rewards Preferred® Mastercard® OR a 10% rebate* when using the Amtrak Guest Rewards Mastercard.



